
Ph.D. English Course, International Environment and Preventive Medicine 
令和元年度 大学院口腔科学教育部統合医療学際教育英語プログラム 授業予定 

  
分野（歯学） 授業科目名：Oral Health Care in Children（小児口腔保健学）2 units  2 単位 
 

Time  10:30～12:00    講義時間 10:30～12:00  Lecture room 2F Seminar room    講義室 2 階共通講義室 
     

Date 開講月日 Contents & Lecturer 講義項目 Lecturer 担当教員 

1 2019/10/4 (Fri) Oral health in children：小児口腔保健概論 Pediatric Dentistry  T. IWAMOTO：岩本 勉 教授 

2 2019/10/11 (Fri) Pathogenesis and prevention of dental caries：齲蝕の原因と予防 Periodontology and Endodontology  H. YUMOTO：湯本浩通 教授 

3 2019/10/25 (Fri) Smart Materials for Dental Application：スマート材料の歯科応用 Biomaterials and Bioengineering  K. HAMADA：濱田賢一 教授 

4 2019/11/1 (Fri) Diseases on oral mucosa：口腔粘膜疾患 Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery T. Mano：眞野隆充 准教授 

5 2019/11/8 (Fri) 
Development of nervous system and oral health： 
神経系の発達と口腔の健康 

Molecular Oral Physiology  H.Yoshimura：吉村 弘 教授   

6 2019/11/15 (Fri) 
Tissue regeneration by dental pulp stem cells from deciduous teeth 
：脱落乳歯歯髄幹細胞を用いた組織再生 

Histology and Oral Histology  A.Yamamoto：山本朗仁 教授   

7 2019/11/22 (Fri) 
Diagnosis and treatment for temporomandibular disorders - including 
child care：顎関節症の診断と治療ー小児への対応 

Fixed Prosthodontics  Y. Matsuka：松香芳三 教授 

8 2019/11/29 (Fri) Autoimmune disease and salivary gland：自己免疫疾患と唾液腺 Oral Molecular Pathology  N. ISHIMARU：石丸直澄 教授  

9 2019/12/6 (Fri) Antimicrobial resistance ：細菌の抗菌薬抵抗性 Oral Microbiology  H. FUJII：藤猪英樹 教授 

10 2019/12/16 (Mon) 
Pathogenesis and prevention of periodontal diseases： 
歯周疾患の病因と予防 Periodontology and Endodontology  J. KIDO：木戸淳一 准教授 

11 2019/12/20 (Fri) School dental health in Japan：日本の学校歯科保健 Hygiene and Oral Health Science D. HINODE：日野出大輔 教授 

12 2019/1/10 (Fri) 
Prevention of gum disease for systemic health：歯周病の予防と全身の

健康 
Preventive Dentistry H-O. ITO：伊藤博夫 教授 

13 2020/1/17 (Fri) Diagnosis and treatment of malocclusion：不正咬合の診断と治療 
Orthodontics and Dentofacial Orthopedics  E. TANAKA： 
田中栄二 教授  

14 2020/1/24 (Fri) Coronal and Radicular Dentin Formation 歯冠と歯根の象牙質形成 Oral and Maxillofacial Anatomy  O. Baba：馬場麻人 教授 

15 2020/2/7(Fri) Oral Myofunctional Therapy：口腔筋機能療法  Pediatric Dentistry  T. KITAMURA：北村尚正 助教 
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